Item

Time

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:25a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:30 am.

Curriculum and Instruction
BoE Subcommittee
BoE Conference Room
Tuesday, January 9, 2024
11:00 a.m.

Topic

Call to Order

Approval of the 12.12.23 Minutes

Public Participation

Curriculum Presentation: Band 5 & 6

6-8 Reading Program Pilot Midyear Update

Assistant Superintendent Updates

Adjournment

Person Responsible

Phil Beierle, Bob Nolte

Kara DiBartolo

Anne Uberti



